

PRIVATE STREET

IN NEW TOWN DES.: AREA

Yes

DECL'D. NEW ST.: P.H.A1925

IN SPEC.: CONT.: (ADV'T.) AREA

No

TRUNK ROAD

Within 3m.B.

Yes.

COUNTY ROAD

DISTRICT ROAD

8.12.59

E.4

FURLONGS

NUMBERING NOTICE ISSUED	STREET NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	PLAN NUMBER	BYELAW APPROVAL DATE	DRAINAGE	1954 NEW ST. NOTICE	T.P. or I.D. CERTIFICATE NUMBER	PLANNING APPROVAL DATE	TERMS OF APPL.	IMPROVEMENT		S.D.A.A. LOAN	REMARKS
										GRANT	LOAN		
		Roads + Sewers	4136	7.10.55			SECTION 3(i)						
		HOUSING LAYOUT - CONSULTATION	4190	NA			NA						
8-6-55	1-17	consec Houses	4531	5.11.54	Comb		SECTION 3(i)						
8-6-55	20-22	consec Houses.	4531	5.11.54	Comb		— " —						
		4 Block GARAGES.	4531	5.11.54			— " —						
8-6-55	18-19.	2 Police Houses.	4638	26.2.55	Comb.		— " —	12.8.54					
	4	SHED.	6006	Exempt			NA.						
		ROADS & SEWERS IMPROVEMENTS	8239	18/5/63			— " —						

Moore's Modern Methods, Ltd., London
To repeat order state No. 956442

Advert Spec: Cont: Area NO
 Road Improvements
 G.D.O. Article 4
 Sect. 27-30 Orders
 Private St. Works
 Within 600 ft. TRUNK ROAD NO
 Within 600 ft. SUBWAY ETC. NO

STREET NAME FURLONGS.
 Classification DISTRICT ROAD (B12 SQ)

OS 0409. N.W.

NUMBERING NOTICE ISSUED	STREET NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	PLAN NUMBER	PASSED BLDG. REGS.	C.D.O. & T.D.E. EFF	SEC'N 159 NOTICE	T.P. OR I.D. CERTIFICATE NUMBER	PLANNING DECISION DATE	U: C: R:	WITHIN 100 FT. SEWER	CLASS OF LISTED BUILDING	ENFORCEMENT OR CHALLENGE NOTICES
	2	ENCLOSURE OF PORCH	173/730	1 3.73				N.M				
	-	SNG. PARKING BAYS	1922/750	N.M			4/1148/75	12.2.76	R			
	17	INTERNAL ALTERATIONS	886/864									
	13	PROVISION OF GROUND FLOOR TOILET	8992/0120									
	19	2 STOREY SIDE EXTN + ROOM IN ROOF	B971/1286				4/0159/97	31.2.97	C			PD RESTRICTED WINDOWS AND DOORS
	19	2 STOREY SIDE EXTN & ROOM IN THE ROOF	B98/0120									
	19	2 STOREY SIDE EXTN + ROOM IN ROOF					4/00730/98	9.7.98	C			
	20	2/5 SIDE AND S/S FRONT EXTENSIONS	B01/0576				4/00067/01	26.3.01	C			PD WINDOWS/DOORS
	12	SINGLE STOREY FRONT EXTENSION					4/02057/01	18.12.01	C			
	18	TWO STOREY SIDE AND FRONT EXTN.	B05/1489				4/01482/0328	8.03	C			
	6	LOFT CONVERSION & REAR DORMER	B03/1502				4/02629/03	14.1.04				DEVELOPMENT IS LAWFUL
	6	LOFT CONVERSION	B04/0225									
	6	CONSERVATORY					4/02850/04	1.2.05				WITHDRAWN
	6	CONSERVATORY (AMENDED SCHEME)					4/00311/05	24.3.05	C			
	14	ALTS PD SIDE PASSAGEWAY	RN05/1146									
	19	CONVERSION TO TWO DWELLINGS					4/01796/05	18.10.05				DEVELOPMENT IS LAWFUL
	18	TWO STOREY SIDE EXTN	B06/10307									
	14	LOFT CONVERSION WITH REAR DORMER					4/00731/08	14.5.08				DEVELOPMENT IS LAWFUL
	12	LOFT CONVERSION AND DORMER					4/01663/08	19.9.08				Development is lawful

MOORE'S MODERN METHODS LTD., LONDON
 TO REPEAT ORDER STATE NO. 351139-1-1